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
GUADALUPE AVENUE: 3BR, 1BA, dining room, frame w/siding 

and 1BR.1BA trailer. 
PEYTON LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living roomw/fireplace, formal 

dining room, sunroom, brick. 
W. CENTER: 3BR, 2BA, living room/dining room combo, office; re- 

cently renovated. 
CEMETERY STREET: 3BR, 1BA, dining room; Perma stone. 
PECAN VALLEY: 2BR, 1BA, frame; with 10 acres. 
N. AIRLINE: 4BR, 3BA, denw/fireplace, formal dining room, 1-1/2 

story brick w/wood siding, large corner lot (2 ac.) WHL sprinkler 
system. 

LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living room & dining room, 
den, office, brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 acres. 

DOBBINS: 3BR, 1BA, living room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
frame; recently renovated. FmHA loan available. 

E. MAIN: 3BR, 2BA, den, formal dining room, frame. 
N. LAKE: 2BR, 1BA, formal dining, frame w/siding; large lot w/shed 

and small bldgs. 
S. MCCARTY: 3BR, 2-1/2BA, large den w/fireplace, forma) dining* 

room; brick; 0.76 acres. 
N. LAKE: 2BR.1BA, frame. 

COMMERCIAL... 
S. McCARTY:FormerDeltaSav| SQLD~|ftw/1.3ac. 
HWY. 90 & FM 3013:1.6 ac. w/large metallic bldg. (former KC Hall). 
4.4 ACRES: corner of FM 3013 & Hwy. 90-A. 
2.7 ACRES: corner of Hwy. 90-A & Glen Flora Road. 
E. MAIN STREET: 1.67 Acres commercial frontage 
HWY. 90A & GLEN FLORA ROAD: 1.87 Acres commercial frontage. 
W. DAVITT: Four one-bedroom apartments with CA/CH; brick. 
W. PRAIRIE: West Prairie Apts. (Former Methodist Church); 8 units; 

approx. 1 acre. 
E. MAIN: Former Santa Fe Depot; renovated into office space and 

two apts. Owner finance. Make an offer! 
E. MAIN: Former "Snack Center"; 1,800 sq. ft; fully equipped. 
6.8 ACRES: Choice commercial property. 1,100 Ft FM 3013 North 

frontage. 
THREE BUSINESS BLDGS. on Main St Good location. 

LOTS... 
PARTRIDGE LANE: 100'x 150'. 
N. LAKE: 84' x 135' with fence. 
WAVERLY: Comer lot. 
DONOVAN ST.: 75'x188" 
BALUSEK DR.: 2.85 Acres; Owner finance. Make an offer! 

LAND... 
FM 3013 & Wharton County Line: three tracts, total of 48 acres; 

wooded with tank & gravel pit. 
120 ACRES: CR 48-1/2 near the A&M Experiment Station. 
137 ACRES: comer of Hwy. 90A & County Road 14. 
PECAN VALLEY: 1.20 Acres. 
FM 3013 & Glen Flora Rd.: frontage; 2.180 acre industrial site. 
E. WAVERLY: 5-1/2 Acres across from airport; recently cleared. 

Owner finance; $24,000. 
38 Acres inside city, facing FM 3013. 
90 Acres rice land inside city, 25'x50' steel bldg., FM 3013 frontage, 

will divide into two tracts. 

SANDY BENDY 234-3925 

A Subscription to The 
Headlight... The solution 

to your gift-giving 
problems! 

m Cars for Sale 

Mobile Homes 
for Sale 

ttk 
RANCH COUNTRY HOMES 

SPRING SPECIAL 
NEW 199816x80 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH 

LOADED WITH THE FOLLOWING EXTRAS: 

20' Side by Side Refrigerator 
Fireplace 
Ceiling Fan in Living Room 
Chandelier in Dining Room 
One Piece Shower w/Door 
Sprayed ceilings 
Laundry Room w/Shelving 
House Type Front Door w/Storm Door 
Cut-off Valves Throughout 

Dishwasher 
Stereo w/4 Speakers 
Under Cabinet Coffeemaker 
Under Cabinet Can Opener 
Mini Blinds Throughout 
Large Walk-in Closet 
2x8 Floor Joists 
2x4 Exterior Walls 
3-1/2 Ton Air Conditioner 

Microwave 
Flourescent Light 
Vaulted Ceiling Deluxe 
Glamour Bath 
Tile Foyer 
Stainless Steel Sink 
Main Water Cut Off 
Setup and Delivery 

within 100 miles 

ONLY $26,899 $269.33/MO.* 
Se Habla Espanol 

AVAILABLE ONLY AT RANCH COUNTRY HOMES! 
2360 Highway 36 South, Sealy, Texas 77474 

'5% DOWN    10.9%   20 YEARS 

SEIZED CARS from 
$175. Porsches, Cadil- 
lacs, Chevys, BMW's, 
Corvettes. Also Jeeps, 
4WD's. Your Area. Toll 
Free 1-800-218-9000 Ext. 
A-10928 for current list- 
ings. 

I 
Repairs & 
Services 

FOR THE BEST 
CALL 

of Weimar, Inc. 

Scientific Pest & 
Termite Control 
1-800-421-BUGS 

Classified Ads 
Continued on 

Page 10 


